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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 
 
 
No. EE III A/ 2012 
 
 

SYNDICATE – IN – CIRCULATION  
  
 

The result of Final B.D.S. Part I (Additional) Degree Examination, July 2012 as 
declared by the Board of Examiners is given below:  
 

Name of the 
Examination 

No. 
Appeared 

Number of Passed Total  
Pass 

% of  
Pass I Class II Class 

 
Final B.D.S.  Part I 
(Additional) Degree 

Examination  
July 2012 

 

29 - - 25 86.2% 

 
 The results may be approved.  It is proposed to publish the results on 03.12.2012. 
 
 

 
 
 
 

          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
 
University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated: 04.12.2012.  
 
 
To  
 

1. The Principal, Govt. Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram  
2. P.S. to V.C. / P.V.C.  
3. P.A. to Registrar/CE  
4. M & C Section  
5. EJI 
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Not to be published before 03.12.2012 
 
 

No. EE III A/ 2012 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 
 

 The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates 
at the Final B.D.S. Part I (Additional) Degree Examination July 2012.  Applications for 
scrutiny and revaluation shall be submitted so as to reach this Office on or                     
before 01.01.2013. 
 
 

Centre : Govt. Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram  
 

Passed 

Reg. Nos. Distinction in Subjects  
2900 - 
2903 - 

 

Passed in Subjects only:- 

Reg. Nos. Subjects Passed 
2901 C 

 

Centre : P.M.S. College of Dental Science and Research Vattappara, 
Thiruvananthapuram  

Passed 

Reg. Nos. Distinction in Subjects  
2911 - 
2912 - 
2913 - 
2914 - 
2916 - 
2918 - 

Passed in Subjects only:- 

Reg. Nos. Subjects Passed 
2910 A  C 

 

 

Centre : Azeezia College of Dental Science and Research, Meeyyannoor, Kollam  
 

 

Passed in Subjects only:- 

Reg. Nos. Subjects Passed 
2920 A  B 
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Centre : Sri Sankara Dental College, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram   

Passed 

Reg. Nos. Distinction in Subjects  
2922 - 
2923 C 
2924 - 
2925 - 
2926 - 
2927 - 
2928 - 
2929 - 
2930 - 
2931 - 
2932 - 
2935 - 

 

Reg. No. 2936 (Result withheld) 
 

Centre : Noorul Islam College of Dental Science, Aralummoodu, 
Thiruvananthapuram  

Passed 

Reg. Nos. Distinction in Subjects  
2940 B C 
2941 - 
2942 A 
2947 - 

 

Subjects:  

 A - Orthodontics  
 B - Paedodontics  
 C - Oral Medicine and Dental Radiology  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 

          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
 
University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated: 04.12.2012.         
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