UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

No. EE III A/ 2012

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

The result of Final B.D.S. Part I (Additional) Degree Examination, July 2012 as declared by the Board of Examiners is given below:

Name of the	No.	Number of Passed		Total	% of
Examination	Appeared	I Class	II Class	Pass	Pass
Final B.D.S. Part I (Additional) Degree Examination July 2012	29	-	-	25	86.2%

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on **03.12.2012.**

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 04.12.2012.

To

- 1. The Principal, Govt. Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram
- 2. P.S. to V.C. / P.V.C.
- 3. P.A. to Registrar/CE
- 4. M & C Section
- 5. EJI

CTP/BI/C-1

No. EE III A/ 2012

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the Final B.D.S. Part I (Additional) Degree Examination July 2012. Applications for scrutiny and revaluation shall be submitted so as to reach this Office on or before **01.01.2013**.

Centre: Govt. Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram

Passed

Reg. Nos.	Distinction in Subjects
2900	-
2903	-

Passed in Subjects only:-

Reg. Nos.	Subjects Passed
2901	С

<u>Centre: P.M.S. College of Dental Science and Research Vattappara,</u> <u>Thiruvananthapuram</u>

Passed

Reg. Nos.	Distinction in Subjects
2911	1
2912	-
2913	-
2914	-
2916	-
2918	1

Passed in Subjects only:-

Reg. Nos.	Subjects Passed
2910	A C

Centre: Azeezia College of Dental Science and Research, Meeyyannoor, Kollam

Passed in Subjects only:-

Reg. Nos.	Subjects Passed
2920	A B

Centre: Sri Sankara Dental College, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram

Passed

Reg. Nos.	Distinction in Subjects
2922	-
2923	С
2924	-
2925	-
2926	-
2927	-
2928	-
2929	-
2930	-
2931	-
2932	-
2935	-

Reg. No. 2936 (Result withheld)

<u>Centre : Noorul Islam College of Dental Science, Aralummoodu, Thiruvananthapuram</u>

Passed

Reg. Nos.	Distinction in Subjects
2940	ВС
2941	-
2942	A
2947	-

Subjects:

A - OrthodonticsB - Paedodontics

C - Oral Medicine and Dental Radiology

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 04.12.2012.